
Anjuman--Islam Ahmed Peer Mohamed 

1 

|Sr No Particular 

4 

Sr.no 

1 

2 

3 

English Medium Primary School 

4 

Year 2021-22 

5 

|Activity Fee 
Exam Fee 

Term Fee 

|Computer Fee 
Tuition Fee (750 Per 
|Month 

Total 

Year 2022-23 

English Medium Primary School 

Particulars 

Anjuman-I-Islam Ahmed Peer Mohamed 

Activity Fee 
Exam Fee 

Term Fee 

Computer Fee 

|Month ) 
Total 

Tuition Fee (750 Per 

Sr No Particular 

1|Admission Fee 
2Form Fee 
3|Activity Fee 

(Std-1 to 7) 

4|Exam Fee 
5/Term 1 Fee 
6|Term 2 Fee 

Amt 

|Computer Fee 
8Tution Fee 

(Std-1 to 7) 

Fee Structrue 2021-22 

100 

300 

(Std-1st) 
Amt 

750 

600 

9000 

10750| 

Fee Structrue 2022-23 

Amount 

Anjuman--lslam Ahmed Peer Mohamed 
English Medium Primary School 

Year 2023-24 

100 

300 

750 

600 

9000 

10750 

Fee Structrue 2023-24 

800 

300 

100 

450 

700 

700 

600 

10200 

13850 

Anjuman-1-Islam Ahmed Peer Mohamed 
English Medium Primary School 

Sr No 
Year 2023-24 (Std-2 to 7) 

Particular 
Admission Fee 
Form Fee 

3|Activity Fee 
4Exam Fee 
5Term 1 Fee 
6Term 2 Fee 

Computer Fee 
8Tution Fee 

Amt 
800 

300 

100 

450 

500 

500 

600 

10200 

13450 

Head Teacher 
Anjuman-I-Islam's 

Ahmed Peermohamed Eng. Med. 
Pre-Primary & Primary Schocl 

Pune-411 001. 
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