## Fee Structrue 2021-22

Anjuman-I-Islam Ahmed Peer Mohamed English Medium Primary School Year 2021-22 (Std-1 to 7)				
Sr No	Particular	Amt		
1	Activity Fee	100		
2	Exam Fee	300		
3	Term Fee	750		
4	Computer Fee	600		
5	Tuition Fee (750 Per Month )	9000		
	Total	10750		

## Fee Structrue 2022-23

Anjuman-I-Islam Ahmed Peer Mohamed					
English Medium Primary School					
	Year 2022-23 (Std-1 to 7)				
Sr.no	Particulars	Amount			
. 1	Activity Fee	100			
2	Exam Fee	300			
3	Term Fee	750			
4	Computer Fee	600			
5	Tuition Fee (750 Per	9000			
	Month )	9000			
	Total	10750			

		Fee St	tructrue 2023-24
Anjuman-I-Islam Ahmed Peer Mohamed			Anjı
English Medium Primary School			
	Year 2023-24 (Sto	l-1st)	
Sr No	Particular	Amt	Sr No
1	Admission Fee	800	
2	Form Fee	300	
3	Activity Fee	100	
4	Exam Fee	450	
5	Term 1 Fee	700	
6	Term 2 Fee	700	
7	Computer Fee	600	
8	Tution Fee	10200	
		13850	

Anjuman-I-Islam Ahmed Peer Mohamed					
English Medium Primary School					
Year 2023-24 (Std-2 to 7)					
Sr No	Particular	Amt			
1	Admission Fee	800			
2	Form Fee	300			
3	Activity Fee	100			
4	Exam Fee	450			
5	Term 1 Fee	500			
6	Term 2 Fee	500			
7	Computer Fee	600			
8	Tution Fee	10200			
		13450			

Head Teacher
Anjuman-I-Islam's
Ahmed Peermohamed Eng. Med.
Pre-Primary & Primary School
Pune-411 001.